Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp
Ace Professional Cle, repair

Airgas USA LLC, med equip

Alliant Energy, utilities

Amazon Capital Servi, supplies
APCO International, training
B-Three Solutions In, consult
B-Three Solutions In, data proc
Black Plumbing & Hea, freight

BMC Aggregates LC, granular

Bob Barker Company |, equip

Bolton & Menk Inc, consult

Brad's Auto Repair a, repair

Brock Specialties, building construct
Builders FirstSource, flood/erosion control
Butler County Sherif, legal

Carrier Access IT LC, Cyber Security
Carrier Access IT LC, telephone
CDW Government, Inc., equip

CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware
CE Solutions, training

Central Lock Securit, Cyber Security
CenturyLink, telephone
CenturyLink, telephone

City of Clear Lake, chem/gases

City of Rockwell, public ed

Clear Lake Sanitary, utilities
Consolidated Energy, fuels

Control Print Creati, printing

Core & Main, tile lines

Counsel Office and D, Lease - Office Equipment

Crazy Minnow Co, supplies

D & D Sales Inc, printing
Daigle Law Group, LL, training
Dynamic loT Data, repair
Electronic Engineeri, printing
Electronic Engineeri, repair
Federal Fire Equipme, repair
Floyd & Leonard Elec, tires/tubes
Floyd County Sheriff, legal
Frenz, Karrie, election official
Galls LLC, uniforms

Glen's Tire Service, repair
Glen's Tire Service, tires/tubes

290.62
98.00
193.72
15,978.43
86.15
35.00
1,320.00
8,007.50
123.17
6,368.97
125.94
17,830.00
54.02
1,350.00
31.14
67.30
20,522.59
198.40
33.24
510.01
130.00
3,513.00
52.38
522.22
17.63
360.00
30.66
5,823.89
5,048.59
904.21
313.72
21.50
544.20
4,005.38
12,552.00
2,180.00
250.00
192.60
208.69
52.40
55.00
186.33
27.50
64.50
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Goodwin Law Office P, consult
GRP & Associates Inc, sanit disp
HEALTHCAREfirst, software
Heartland Tire Inc, repair

Heinz, Brenda, election official
Hepperly, David, meals/mileage
Hepperly, David, training

Huber Supply Co Inc, repair
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions
Ingham, Mary, election official
Intoximeters Inc, equip

lowa Dept of Public, repair

lowa Law Enforcement, med exam
ISCTA, meals/mileage
Jackson-Buffington, meals/mileage
Jaspers, Jay, supplies

Johnsons Farm Draina, tile lines
Kaduce, Julie, election official
KnowBe4 Inc, software

Landfill of North lo, ditch

Martin Marietta Mate, flood/erosion control
Mason City Chamber o, freight
Mason City Chamber o, training
Mason City Fire and, ambulance
Mason City Public Ut, utilities
Mason City Red Power, parts
Mason City Tire Serv, repair
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies
Mediacom, supplies

Menards, equip

Menards, repair

Menards, supplies

MercyOne North lowa, hosp treat
Micro Technology Ser, software
Mid-America Research, ditch
Mid-America Research, parts
Mid-America Research, supplies
MidAmerican Energy C, utilities
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts
Motorola Solutions I, repair
Motorola Solutions I, software
Myers, Cyneva, election official
NAPA Auto Parts, parts

320.00
52.00
227.90
697.56
59.00
173.84
47.98
406.78
45.96
167.20
140.00
4,800.00
450.00
100.00
195.05
43.84
714.00
213.20
1,207.45
58.00
229.05
4,462.00
40.00
257.00
2,134.49
107.15
349.00
2,439.46
171.24
432.31
387.35
208.45
13.17
662.94
5,995.00
217.00
357.00
130.00
813.59
133.38
6,256.31
27,748.47
255.20
18.03
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Nassco Inc, food/provisions
Nassco Inc, supplies

Naumann, Danielle, meals/mileage
North lowa Eye Clini, outpatient
North lowa Media Gro, mag/books
North lowa Mercy Cli, outpatient
Nuss Trucks Group In, lubricants
Nuss Trucks Group In, parts
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels

O'Reilly Automotive, repair
Peters, Beverly, election official
Petersen, Gary, purch serv
Petro-Blend Corp, parts

Pitney Bowes Global, rent

Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing
Prairie Energy Coope, utilities

Prairie Ridge Integr, Medication Assisted Treatment Distribution

Pritchard Auto Compa, parts
Pritchard Auto Compa, repair
Pritchard's Lake Che, parts
Router12 Networks LL, online info
Router12 Networks LL, telephone
Sanofi Pasteur Inc, medicine
Scheetz, Deborah, election official
SHI International Co, equip

Shred Right, printing

SHUR-TITE Products, signs
Siemers, Tracie, meals/mileage
Spadafora, Rebecca, legal
Stanard & Associates, publication
Staples Business Adv, printing
Stellar Truck & Trai, safety items
Sturgeon, Neysa, food/provisions
Summit Food Service, food/provisions
Thrifty White Pharma, medicine
Truck Center Compani, parts
Turning Leaf Counsel, legal

US Cellular, telephone

Vanguard Appraisals, appraisal
Vanguard Appraisals, software
Verizon Wireless, telephone

Viken Detection, repair

Visual Edge IT, Lease - Office Equipment
Visual Edge IT, software

131.88
816.07
619.61
48.69
447.00
10.04
553.80
381.42
4,271.52
9.61
20.00
400.00
869.25
1,153.08
5,069.75
178.59
47,410.59
349.68
88.11
130.00
90.00
90.00
228.91
55.00
159.68
188.79
6,438.00
275.10
140.00
324.50
74.22
555.51
1,760.00
6,601.21
4,426.96
1,524.06
975.00
26.69
65,286.00
2,800.00
1,390.98
160.00
456.34
121.79
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Volatia Language Net, purch serv
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv
Wells Fargo Financia, Lease - Office Equipment
Winnebago County She, medicine
Winnebago County She, room/board
Wisconsin Environmen, training
Workspace, furn

Ziegler Inc, parts

Ziegler Inc, repair

GRAND TOTAL: 436,005.26

63.13
2,192.48
291.47
87,000.00
134.31
13.80
1,705.00
1,350.00
5,804.78
1,100.97
5,023.94
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