Absolute Waste Remov, sanit disp	290.62	2
Ace Professional Cle, repair	98.00	1
Airgas USA LLC, med equip	193.72	1
Alliant Energy, utilities	15,978.43	4
Amazon Capital Servi, supplies	86.15	1
APCO International, training	35.00	1
B-Three Solutions In, consult	1,320.00	1
B-Three Solutions In, data proc	8,007.50	1
Black Plumbing & Hea, freight	123.17	1
BMC Aggregates LC, granular	6,368.97	1
Bob Barker Company I, equip	125.94	1
Bolton & Menk Inc, consult	17,830.00	1
Brad's Auto Repair a, repair	54.02	1
Brock Specialties, building construct	1,350.00	1
Builders FirstSource, flood/erosion control	31.14	1
Butler County Sherif, legal	67.30	1
Carrier Access IT LC, Cyber Security	20,522.59	3
Carrier Access IT LC, telephone	198.40	1
CDW Government, Inc., equip	33.24	1
CDW Government, Inc., IT Hardware	510.01	1
CE Solutions, training	130.00	1
Central Lock Securit, Cyber Security	3,513.00	2
CenturyLink, telephone	52.38	1
CenturyLink, telephone	522.22	2
City of Clear Lake, chem/gases	17.63	1
City of Rockwell, public ed	360.00	1
Clear Lake Sanitary, utilities	30.66	1
Consolidated Energy, fuels	5,823.89	1
Control Print Creati, printing	5,048.59	1
Core & Main, tile lines	904.21	1
Counsel Office and D, Lease - Office Equipment	313.72	1
Crazy Minnow Co, supplies	21.50	1
D & D Sales Inc, printing	544.20	1
Daigle Law Group, LL, training	4,005.38	1
Dynamic IoT Data, repair	12,552.00	1
Electronic Engineeri, printing	2,180.00	1
Electronic Engineeri, repair	250.00	1
Federal Fire Equipme, repair	192.60	1
Floyd & Leonard Elec, tires/tubes	208.69	1
Floyd County Sheriff, legal	52.40	1
Frenz, Karrie, election official	55.00	2
Galls LLC, uniforms	186.33	1
Glen's Tire Service, repair	27.50	1
Glen's Tire Service, tires/tubes	64.50	1

Goodwin Law Office P, consult	320.00	1
GRP & Associates Inc, sanit disp	52.00	1
HEALTHCAREfirst, software	227.90	1
Heartland Tire Inc, repair	697.56	1
Heinz, Brenda, election official	59.00	2
Hepperly, David, meals/mileage	173.84	1
Hepperly, David, training	47.98	1
Huber Supply Co Inc, repair	406.78	1
Hy-Vee Accounts Rece, food/provisions	45.96	1
Ingham, Mary, election official	167.20	1
Intoximeters Inc, equip	140.00	1
Iowa Dept of Public, repair	4,800.00	1
Iowa Law Enforcement, med exam	450.00	1
ISCTA, meals/mileage	100.00	1
Jackson-Buffington, meals/mileage	195.05	1
Jaspers, Jay, supplies	43.84	1
Johnsons Farm Draina, tile lines	714.00	1
Kaduce, Julie, election official	213.20	1
KnowBe4 Inc, software	1,207.45	1
Landfill of North Io, ditch	58.00	1
Martin Marietta Mate, flood/erosion control	229.05	1
Mason City Chamber o, freight	4,462.00	1
Mason City Chamber o, training	40.00	1
Mason City Fire and, ambulance	257.00	1
Mason City Public Ut, utilities	2,134.49	2
Mason City Red Power, parts	107.15	1
Mason City Tire Serv, repair	349.00	1
Mason City Tire Serv, tires/tubes	2,439.46	2
McKesson Medical-Sur, supplies	171.24	2
Mediacom, supplies	432.31	1
Menards, equip	387.35	1
Menards, repair	208.45	1
Menards, supplies	13.17	1
MercyOne North Iowa, hosp treat	662.94	3
Micro Technology Ser, software	5,995.00	1
Mid-America Research, ditch	217.00	1
Mid-America Research, parts	357.00	1
Mid-America Research, supplies	130.00	1
MidAmerican Energy C, utilities	813.59	2
MidWest Wheel Compan, parts	133.38	1
Motorola Solutions I, repair	6,256.31	1
Motorola Solutions I, software	27,748.47	1
Myers, Cyneva, election official	255.20	1
NAPA Auto Parts, parts	18.03	1

Nassco Inc, food/provisions	131.88	1
Nassco Inc, supplies	816.07	2
Naumann, Danielle, meals/mileage	619.61	1
North Iowa Eye Clini, outpatient	48.69	1
North Iowa Media Gro, mag/books	447.00	1
North Iowa Mercy Cli, outpatient	10.04	1
Nuss Trucks Group In, lubricants	553.80	1
Nuss Trucks Group In, parts	381.42	1
NuWay-K&H Co-op, fuels	4,271.52	1
O'Reilly Automotive, repair	9.61	1
Peters, Beverly, election official	20.00	1
Petersen, Gary, purch serv	400.00	1
Petro-Blend Corp, parts	869.25	1
Pitney Bowes Global, rent	1,153.08	1
Pitney Bowes Purchas, mailing	5,069.75	1
Prairie Energy Coope, utilities	178.59	1
Prairie Ridge Integr, Medication Assisted Treatment Distribution	47,410.59	1
Pritchard Auto Compa, parts	349.68	1
Pritchard Auto Compa, repair	88.11	1
Pritchard's Lake Che, parts	130.00	1
Router12 Networks LL, online info	90.00	1
Router12 Networks LL, telephone	90.00	1
Sanofi Pasteur Inc, medicine	228.91	1
Scheetz, Deborah, election official	55.00	2
SHI International Co, equip	159.68	1
Shred Right, printing	188.79	2
SHUR-TITE Products, signs	6,438.00	1
Siemers, Tracie, meals/mileage	275.10	1
Spadafora, Rebecca, legal	140.00	1
Stanard & Associates, publication	324.50	1
Staples Business Adv, printing	74.22	1
Stellar Truck & Trai, safety items	555.51	1
Sturgeon, Neysa, food/provisions	1,760.00	1
Summit Food Service, food/provisions	6,601.21	1
Thrifty White Pharma, medicine	4,426.96	1
Truck Center Compani, parts	1,524.06	1
Turning Leaf Counsel, legal	975.00	1
US Cellular, telephone	26.69	1
Vanguard Appraisals, appraisal	65,286.00	1
Vanguard Appraisals, software	2,800.00	1
Verizon Wireless, telephone	1,390.98	3
Viken Detection, repair	160.00	1
Visual Edge IT, Lease - Office Equipment	456.34	3
Visual Edge IT, software	121.79	1

Volatia Language Net, purch serv	63.13	1
WageWorks, Inc., purch serv	2,192.48	1
Wedmore, Adam, meals/mileage	291.47	1
Wellmark Blue Cross, purch serv	87,000.00	1
Wells Fargo Financia, Lease - Office Equipment	134.31	1
Winnebago County She, medicine	13.80	1
Winnebago County She, room/board	1,705.00	1
Wisconsin Environmen, training	1,350.00	1
Workspace, furn	5,804.78	1
Ziegler Inc, parts	1,100.97	2
Ziegler Inc, repair	5,023.94	1
CDAND TOTAL: 426 DOE 26		

GRAND TOTAL: 436,005.26